
  

 Carmel College Full Governing Body and  
Committee Meetings 2023-24 

 

Meeting Day Date Time Location 
Quality & Standards Committee Tuesday 19 September 2023 5.30pm Virtual 
Finance & Resources Committee Thursday 21 September 2023 8am Virtual  
Audit Committee Tuesday 26 September 2023 8.20am Virtual 
Full Governing Body Tuesday 10 October 2023 6pm Conference Room 
Half Term 26 October – 3 November 2023 
Search Committee Monday 6 November 2023 3pm Virtual 
Quality & Standards Committee Tuesday 7 November 2023 5.30pm Virtual 
Remuneration Committee Tuesday 14 November 2023 4pm Virtual 
Finance & Resources Committee Thursday 16 November 2023 8am Virtual 
Audit Committee Tuesday 28 November 2023 8.20am Virtual 
Full Governing Body Tuesday 5 December 2023 6pm Conference Room 
Christmas Holidays 22 December 2023 – 8 January 2024 
Half Term 12 – 16 February 2024 
Search Committee Monday 4 March 2024 3pm Virtual 
Quality & Standards Committee Tuesday 5 March 2024 5.30pm Virtual 
Audit Committee Tuesday 12 March 2024 8.20am Virtual 
Finance & Resources Committee Thursday 14 March 2024 8am Virtual 
Remuneration Committee* Tuesday 19 March 2024 4pm Virtual 
Full Governing Body Tuesday 26 March 2024 6pm Conference Room 
Easter Holidays 29 March – 9 April 2024 
Search Committee Monday 20 May 2024 3pm Virtual 
Quality & Standards Committee Tuesday 21 May 2024 5.30pm Virtual 
Half Term  27 – 31 May 2024  
Audit Committee Tuesday 11 June 2024 8.20am Virtual 
Finance & Resources Committee Thursday 13 June 2024 8am Virtual 
Remuneration Committee Tuesday 18 June 2024 4pm Virtual 
Full Governing Body Monday 8 July 2024 6pm Conference Room 
Summer Holidays begin 11 July 2024 

 

*Placeholder date for Remuneration Committee meeting if required 

 

Notes 

1. Committee meetings – virtual meetings are the default, but Committee Chairs may decide to hold certain 
meetings face-to-face depending on the nature of the business.  Notice will be given seven days in advance. 
 

2. Strategic review day scheduled separately. 
 

Schedule last updated: September 2023 


